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Il CATEGORY
Jury
. . . . e | — —_— .
Competitor |State/City Institution Teacher [ === Average |Prize
Daniya Elena Mikhail
Kaynova | Baskina |Zemstov
. . Municipal budgetary Lazarenko Yelena
?glt?;’r;ga StaRUSOSIS?(Ol extended education Concertmaster: 77 74 80 77 i
i institution Sorokina Yelena
Ugolnikova
. . Eugenia
Bagr;;?rr;ova st::tZt;Ztan Childrens '\T;uzlcal school Concertmaster: 70 73 70 71 m
: Xenofontova
Darya
Ugolnikova
. . . Eugenia
Alda}bulova Kazakhstan | Childrens musical school Concertmaster: 77 80 83 80 I
Diana Astana No. 3
Xenofontova
Darya
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Competitor

Strizhova Anna

Grigorieva Maria

Pchelintseva
Jeseniya

Blagodarskaya
Ekaterina

Temirova Alina

Ermakova Olga

Boyarintseva
Victoriya

Cherednichenko
Irina

Nogay Andrey

Stepanova
Eugenia

State/City

Russia
Tomsk

Russia
Zheleznogorsk

Russia
Tambov

Russia
Orenburg

Kazakhstan
Taldykorgan

Russia
Zheleznogorsk

Russia
Sarov

Russia
Marks

Russia
Noyabrsk

Russia
Stary Oskol

Institution

Children school of

Arts No1 A.
Rubinshtein

Children School of

Art named M.
Mussorgsky

Tambovsky college

of arts

Lyceum
No. 1

Vyksa Children
Music School

Children Art School
n.a. M.Mussorgsky

Childrens Music
School

Children School of

Art No.1

Childrens music
school No. 2

Municipal budgetary
extended education

institution

Il CATEGORY

Teacher

Bolshakova
Valentina
Concertmaster:
Pestova Natalia

Chubarova
Tatiana
Concertmaster:
Zemeleva
Tatiana

Gaydukova
Mariya
Concertmaster:
Kolesnikova
Jelena

Sergeeva Olga
Concertmaster:
Maslova O.B.

Orlova Galina
Concertmaster:
Marochkina
Olga

Kruglova Alla
Concertmaster:
Kicherova
Tatiana

Lagutina
Nadezhda
Concertmaster:
Zvereva
Svetlana

Ahlupkina
Valentina
Concertmaster:
Bogacheva
Natalia

Svetlana Kokh
Concertmaster:
Mihajlik Larisa

Lazarenko
Yelena
Concertmaster:
Sorokina
Yelena

Jury

e

Daniya Elena

Kaynova | Baskina

67 70
72 78
71 70
63 65
74 7
87 93
78 81
75 75
83 85
73 70

Mikhail
Zemstov

64

75

70

60

75

90

75

75

88

70

67

75

70,33

62,66

73,33

90

78

75

85,33

71

mmm |Average| Prize

Gramota

Gramota
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12

13

14

15

16

Arseniya Sibileva

Russia
Moscow

Childrens music
school named after
F.Chopin

Mihno Sofiya

Zigankova
Tatyana

Concertmaster:

97

100

100

99

Kovaleva
Elizaveta

Ukraine
Mariupol

:Musical school No.2

Petrova
Tamara
Concertmaster:
Sobacar
Helena

72

75

78

75

Zmirli Grigori

Russia
Viluchinsk

Childrens music
school No. 1

Kravchenko
Svetlana
Concertmaster:
Shabusova
Natalia

60

63

60

61

Gramota

Bachkov Semen

Russia/Muravlenko

School of Arts
Muravlenko

Rykova Ylena

Kishko
Antonina

Concertmaster:

75

72

78

75

Koshkina Anna

Russia/Sarov

Childrens Music
School

Lagutina
Nadezhda
Concertmaster:
Zvereva
Svetlana

76

73

79

76

Shulga Valentina

Russia/Sarov

Childrens muzic
school Balakireva

Mironenko
Larisa
Concertmaster:
Zvereva
Cvetlana

73

70

70

71

Competitor

IV CATEGORY

State/City

Institution

Teacher

N B

Daniya
Kaynova

Jury

Elena
Baskina

Mikhail
Zemstov

Average

Prize

Maliarchyk Liza

Ukraina
Bila
Tserkva

School of Arts No. 4

Concertmaster:

Dzyuman
Svitlana

Olga
Vasishcheva

78

80

75

77,66

Acanal Umay

Turkey
Adana

Cukurova University
State Conservatory

Kaynova Daniya
Concertmaster:
Madina
Julmurzina

90
(reserve)

87

84

87




3 Hramova Russia
Alexandra Vyksa
Russia
4 | Korotkova Daria |Komsomolsk
-on-Amur
Magzhanov Kazakhstan
5
llyas Astana
- Russia
6 | Krylova Vasilisa Novosibirsk
7 Furzanova Russia
Sofiya Tulun
Plesovskikh Russia
8 ;
Polina Tyumen
. Turkey
9 | Sensoy Deniz Adana
10 | Popova Kristina Russia
Viluchinsk
11 | Kazadaev Seva Russia
Viluchinsk
. Russia
12 Frolov Kirill Viluchinsk

Vyksa
Children
Music School

Children
Music Shcool

Childrens
music school No. 3

Novosibirsk
Specialized
Music School
(college)

Childrens
music school

Music school

Cukurova
University State
Conservatory

Children school

Children
music school
No. 1

Children
school No. 1

Orlova Galina
Concertmaster: 85
Marochkina Olga

Konovalova
Svetlana
Concertmaster: 81
Gorbunova
Victoria

Ugolnikova
Eugenia 73
Concertmaster::
Xenofontova
Darya

Kabelskiy Fedor
Concertmaster: 88
Ciganova Alla

Galina
Melnichuk
Concertmaster:
Anna Filippova

79

Gyunter Elena
Concertmaster: 84
Ostanina Elena

Kaynova Daniya

Concertmaster: 92
Madina (reserve)
Julmurzina
Ushakova
Galina
Concertmaster: 73

Shumal Marina

Ushakova Galina 71
Concertmaster:
Shumal Marina

Kravchenko
Svetlana
Concertmaster: 70
Shabusova
Natalia

85

80

70

91

73

87

70

68

69

82

77

67

85

76

81

89

67

65

70

84

79,33

70

88

76

84

92

70

68

69,66

Gramota

Gramota
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V CATEGORY

Jury
H - - - | ey | -
Competitor | State/City Institution Teacher [ | == |Average | Prize
Daniya Elena Mikhail
Kaynova | Baskina |Zemstov
Dzyuman
. Svitlana
Kovalschuk _Ukraine School of Arts No. 4 | Concertmaster: | 78 80 75 77,66 m
Anna Bila Tserkva Olga
Vasishcheva
Chubarova
Kushova Russia Children Shcool Tatyana
. of Art Concertmaster: 63 60 66 63 Gramota
Polina Zheleznogorsk
n.a.M.Mussorgsky Zemeleva
Tatiana
Svetlana
Babenko Russia Municipal educational Sukonko
establishment of Concertmaster: 66 63 69 66 Gramota
Andrey Blagoveschensk o .
additional Nina
Timofeeva
Akhmetkaliyeva
Afonina Kazakhstan Municipal Government Gulnur
. . . Service Primary Music |Concertmaster: 67 64 68 66,33 |Gramota
Viktoriya Shakhtinsk .
School Prudnikova
Natalya
Lyashenko
. . Natalia
Moskalenko Ukraine Music collegue of . 80 80 78 79,33 ]
. . Concertmaster:
Alla Mariupol Mariupol (MMU)
Legkaya
Ludmila
Zaytseva
Kulinich Diana Russia Music school Elena . 74 7 75 73,33 i
Muravlenko Concertmaster:
Krotova Marina
Svyadishch
Zarudaeva Russia Children Musical School Tatyana 70 70 73 7 m
Elizaveta Nizhny Novgorod No. 17 Concertmaster:
Makalova Elena
Petrova
Mariupol Tamara
Verigo llya . Art school Concertmaster: 80 83 85 82,66 1l
Ukraine
Legkaya
Ludmila
Fegus Hana Slovenia Konservatorij za glasbo | o1 viesna 88 93 90 90,33 |
Maribor Maribor
Balashova Russia Childrens Music School Fe’g\ﬁ:}(—;nko
Katya Petropavlovsk- . 90 93 90 91 |
. No. 7 Concertmaster:
Kamchatskiy .
Bolgova Larisa




VI CATEGORY

Jury
H - - - T | g [ w -
Ne | Competitor | state/City Institution Teacher | === Average| Prize
Daniya Elena Mikhail
Kaynova | Baskina |Zemstov
[ Konovalova
. . Russia . . Svetlana
1 Grltsk_ewch Komsomolsk-on- Children Music Concertmaster: 82 80 77 79,66 1]
Daria School
Amur Gorbunova
Victoria
[ Kirillova Marina
Matsakova Russia Childrens Art school | Concertmaster:
2 Nogan Jashalta of Jashalta Gorobets 70 68 70 69,33 |Gramota
Zhanna
VIl CATEGORY
Jury
Ne | Competitor |State/City Institution Teacher | === |Average Prize
Daniya Elena Mikhail
Kaynova | Baskina |Zemstov
N Sarikcioglu Turkey Cukurova University Kaynova Daniya 95
1 . Concertmaster: 100 98 97,66 |
Ezgi Adana State Conservatory B . (reserve)
Madina Julmurzina
Kaynova Daniya
Turkey Cukurova University Concertmaster: 91
2 | Tas Eylul Umay Adana State Conservatory Madina (reserve) 90 87 89,33 I
Julmurzina
Timofeeva Russia Makarova Julia
3 - Musical college Concertmaster: 68 65 65 66 Gramota
Valeria Arzamas
Redcova Oksana
Ukraine Mariupol Musical Petrova Tamara
4 Titova Diana . Concertmaster: 68 65 65 66 Gramota
Mariupol College : S
Nedviga Lidiya
5 Moskalenko Ukraine Music collegue of L?g:f:ﬁ;gﬁt;”a 78 75 72 75 ]
Ludmila Mariupol Mariupol (MMU) )

Legkaya Ludmila




Serbia, Belgrade 30.03.2012.

VIIl CATEGORY
Jury
H - - - BN ~. == -
Ne | Competitor |State/City Institution Teacher [ | == |Average Prize
Daniya Elena Mikhail
Kaynova | Baskina |Zemstov
N Husnullina Russia Kozlova Emma
1 - Saratov State Academy Concertmaster: 73 67 70 70 ]
Zulfija Saratov . !
Goldfejn Raisa
[ . Kaynova Daniya
2 | HandeKuden | [urkey | CukurovaUniversity | c0hcomaster: 95 100 98 97,66 | |
Adana State Conservatory . . (reserve)
Madina Julmurzina
IX CATEGORY
Jury
Ne Competitor | State/City Institution Teacher [ ] =sm |Average Prize
Daniya Elena Mikhail
Kaynova | Baskina |Zemstov
[ Russia _ Baskina Elena
1 | Drayd Kristina Gorno- N%\:)onsslte)lrr::tosrtate Concertmaster: 90 (resgeorve) 87 89 Il
Altaysk y Bolshakova Rimma
[ Grach Eduard
. Moscow State .
2 Pudalov Russia Tchaikovsky Conf:ertmaster. 97 100 08 98,33 I
Sergey Moscow c Velichko Ivan
onservatory
Jury:
1. Daniya Kaynova  Turky/Adana Cukurova Univercity State Conservatory
2. Elena Baskina Russia/Novosibirsk Novosibirsk State Conservatory [
—
3. Mikhail Zemtsov  Netherlands/Utrecht Utrecht Conservatory/Hague Philharmonic s
4. Svetlana Kossyreva Lishcke (reserve) France/Paris Conservatoire Russe de Paris S. Rachmaninoff I I




MASTERS FINAL

1.

3.

Aleksandr Murza
2. Astapenko (Nodel) Philip

Milomir Doycinovic

Serbia, Belgrade 20. 04. 2012.

Ukraine/Odessa
Russia/Moscow Tchaikovsky Moscow State Conservatory il

Serbia/Belgrade

State Music Academy

UPOSMS SERBIA

Jury
Ne [Competitor E—
State/City | Institution | Teacher Average Prize
Astapenko A
Aleksandr | o0 Milomir
Murza (Nodel) Doycinovic
Philip y
[ Music School Absolute
Puetr Russia No. 2 Khudonogov Winner
1. Khudonogov | Krasnoyarsk of Sergey 20 20 20 60 of Master
Krasnoyarsk Finals
Jury:
.




