



Internet music competition



VIOLIN

№	Competitor	II CATEGORY							
		State/City	Institution	Teacher	Jury			Average	Prize
					 Daniya Kaynova	 Elena Baskina	 Mikhail Zemstov		
1	Golovina Tatiana	Russia Sary Oskol	Municipal budgetary extended education institution	Lazarenko Yelena Concertmaster: Sorokina Yelena	77	74	80	77	III
2	Baurzhanova Damira	Kazakhstan Astana	Childrens musical school No. 3	Ugolnikova Eugenia Concertmaster: Xenofontova Darya	70	73	70	71	III
3	Aidabulova Diana	Kazakhstan Astana	Childrens musical school No. 3	Ugolnikova Eugenia Concertmaster: Xenofontova Darya	77	80	83	80	II

№	Competitor	III CATEGORY							
		State/City	Institution	Teacher	Jury			Average	Prize
					 Daniya Kaynova	 Elena Baskina	 Mikhail Zemstov		
1	Strizhova Anna	Russia Tomsk	Children school of Arts No1 A. Rubinshtein	Bolshakova Valentina Concertmaster: Pestova Natalia	67	70	64	67	Gramota
2	Grigorieva Maria	Russia Zheleznogorsk	Children School of Art named M. Mussorgsky	Chubarova Tatiana Concertmaster: Zemeleva Tatiana	72	78	75	75	III
3	Pchelintseva Jeseniya	Russia Tambov	Tambovsky college of arts	Gaydukova Mariya Concertmaster: Kolesnikova Jelena	71	70	70	70,33	III
4	Blagodarskaya Ekaterina	Russia Orenburg	Lyceum No. 1	Sergeeva Olga Concertmaster: Maslova O.B.	63	65	60	62,66	Gramota
5	Temirova Alina	Kazakhstan Taldykorgan	Vykxa Children Music School	Orlova Galina Concertmaster: Marochkina Olga	74	71	75	73,33	III
6	Ermakova Olga	Russia Zheleznogorsk	Children Art School n.a. M.Mussorgsky	Kruglova Alla Concertmaster: Kicherova Tatiana	87	93	90	90	I
7	Boyarintseva Victoriya	Russia Sarov	Childrens Music School	Lagutina Nadezhda Concertmaster: Zvereva Svetlana	78	81	75	78	III
8	Cherednichenko Irina	Russia Marks	Children School of Art No.1	Ahlupkina Valentina Concertmaster: Bogacheva Natalia	75	75	75	75	III
9	Nogay Andrey	Russia Noyabrsk	Childrens music school No. 2	Svetlana Kokh Concertmaster: Mihajlik Larisa	83	85	88	85,33	II
10	Stepanova Eugenia	Russia Sary Oskol	Municipal budgetary extended education institution	Lazarenko Yelena Concertmaster: Sorokina Yelena	73	70	70	71	III

11	Arseniya Sibileva	Russia Moscow	Childrens music school named after F.Chopin	Mihno Sofiya Concertmaster: Zigankova Tatyana	97	100	100	99	I
12	Kovaleva Elizaveta	Ukraine Mariupol	:Musical school No.2	Petrova Tamara Concertmaster: Sobacar Helena	72	75	78	75	III
13	Zmirli Grigori	Russia Viluchinsk	Childrens music school No. 1	Kravchenko Svetlana Concertmaster: Shabusova Natalia	60	63	60	61	Gramota
14	Bachkov Semen	Russia/Muravlenko	School of Arts Muravlenko	Rykova Ylena Concertmaster: Kishko Antonina	75	72	78	75	III
15	Koshkina Anna	Russia/Sarov	Childrens Music School	Lagutina Nadezhda Concertmaster: Zvereva Svetlana	76	73	79	76	III
16	Shulga Valentina	Russia/Sarov	Childrens muzic school Balakireva	Mironenko Larisa Concertmaster: Zvereva Cvetlana	73	70	70	71	III

№	Competitor	State/City	Institution	Teacher	Jury			Average	Prize
									
					Daniya Kaynova	Elena Baskina	Mikhail Zemstov		
1	Maliarchyk Liza	Ukraina Bila Tserkva	School of Arts No. 4	Dzyuman Svitlana Concertmaster: Olga Vasishcheva	78	80	75	77,66	III
2	Acanal Umay	Turkey Adana	Cukurova University State Conservatory	Kaynova Daniya Concertmaster: Madina Julmurzina	90 (reserve)	87	84	87	II

3	Hramova Alexandra	Russia Vyksa	Vyksa Children Music School	Orlova Galina Concertmaster: Marochkina Olga	85	85	82	84	II
4	Korotkova Daria	Russia Komsomolsk-on-Amur	Children Music School	Konovalova Svetlana Concertmaster: Gorbunova Victoria	81	80	77	79,33	III
5	Magzhanov Ilyas	Kazakhstan Astana	Childrens music school No. 3	Ugolnikova Eugenia Concertmaster:: Xenofontova Darya	73	70	67	70	III
6	Krylova Vasilisa	Russia Novosibirsk	Novosibirsk Specialized Music School (college)	Kabelskiy Fedor Concertmaster: Ciganova Alla	88	91	85	88	II
7	Furzanova Sofiya	Russia Tulun	Childrens music school	Galina Melnichuk Concertmaster: Anna Filippova	79	73	76	76	III
8	Plesovskikh Polina	Russia Tyumen	Music school	Gyunter Elena Concertmaster: Ostanina Elena	84	87	81	84	II
9	Sensoy Deniz	Turkey Adana	Cukurova University State Conservatory	Kaynova Daniya Concertmaster: Madina Julmurzina	92 (reserve)	95	89	92	I
10	Popova Kristina	Russia Viluchinsk	Children school	Ushakova Galina Concertmaster: Shumal Marina	73	70	67	70	III
11	Kazadaev Seva	Russia Viluchinsk	Children music school No. 1	Ushakova Galina Concertmaster: Shumal Marina	71	68	65	68	Gramota
12	Frolov Kirill	Russia Viluchinsk	Children school No. 1	Kravchenko Svetlana Concertmaster: Shabusova Natalia	70	69	70	69,66	Gramota

№	Competitor	V CATEGORY							
		State/City	Institution	Teacher	Jury			Average	Prize
					 Daniya Kaynova	 Elena Baskina	 Mikhail Zemstov		
1	Kovalschuk Anna	Ukraine Bila Tserkva	School of Arts No. 4	Dzyuman Svitlana Concertmaster: Olga Vasishcheva	78	80	75	77,66	III
2	Kushova Polina	Russia Zheleznogorsk	Children Shcool of Art n.a.M.Mussorgsky	Chubarova Tatyana Concertmaster: Zemeleva Tatiana	63	60	66	63	Gramota
3	Babenko Andrey	Russia Blagoveschensk	Municipal educational establishment of additional	Svetlana Sukonko Concertmaster: Nina Timofeeva	66	63	69	66	Gramota
4	Afonina Viktoriya	Kazakhstan Shakhtinsk	Municipal Government Service Primary Music School	Akhmetkaliyeva Gulnur Concertmaster: Prudnikova Natalya	67	64	68	66,33	Gramota
5	Moskalenko Alla	Ukraine Mariupol	Music collegue of Mariupol (MMU)	Lyashenko Natalia Concertmaster: Legkaya Ludmila	80	80	78	79,33	III
6	Kulinich Diana	Russia Muravlenko	Music school	Zaytseva Elena Concertmaster: Krotova Marina	74	71	75	73,33	III
7	Zarudaeva Elizaveta	Russia Nizhny Novgorod	Children Musical School No. 17	Svyadishch Tatyana Concertmaster: Makalova Elena	70	70	73	71	III
8	Verigo Ilya	Mariupol Ukraine	Art school	Petrova Tamara Concertmaster: Legkaya Ludmila	80	83	85	82,66	II
9	Fegus Hana	Slovenia Maribor	Konservatorij za glasbo Maribor	Cobal Vesna	88	93	90	90,33	I
10	Balashova Katya	Russia Petropavlovsk- Kamchatskiy	Childrens Music School No. 7	Fedorenko Anna Concertmaster: Bolgova Larisa	90	93	90	91	I

VI CATEGORY									
№	Competitor	State/City	Institution	Teacher	Jury			Average	Prize
									
					Daniya Kaynova	Elena Baskina	Mikhail Zemstov		
1	Gritskevich Daria	Russia Komsomolsk-on-Amur	Children Music School	Konovalova Svetlana Concertmaster: Gorbunova Victoria	82	80	77	79,66	III
2	Matsakova Nogan	Russia Jashalta	Childrens Art school of Jashalta	Kirilova Marina Concertmaster: Gorobets Zhanna	70	68	70	69,33	Gramota

VII CATEGORY									
№	Competitor	State/City	Institution	Teacher	Jury			Average	Prize
									
					Daniya Kaynova	Elena Baskina	Mikhail Zemstov		
1	Sarikcioglu Ezgi	Turkey Adana	Cukurova University State Conservatory	Kaynova Daniya Concertmaster: Madina Julmurzina	95 (reserve)	100	98	97,66	I
2	Tas Eylul Umay	Turkey Adana	Cukurova University State Conservatory	Kaynova Daniya Concertmaster: Madina Julmurzina	91 (reserve)	90	87	89,33	II
3	Timofeeva Valeria	Russia Arzamas	Musical college	Makarova Julia Concertmaster: Redcova Oksana	68	65	65	66	Gramota
4	Titova Diana	Ukraine Mariupol	Mariupol Musical College	Petrova Tamara Concertmaster: Nedviga Lidiya	68	65	65	66	Gramota
5	Moskalenko Ludmila	Ukraine Mariupol	Music collegue of Mariupol (MMU)	Lyashenko Natalia Concertmaster: Legkaya Ludmila	78	75	72	75	III

VIII CATEGORY									
№	Competitor	State/City	Institution	Teacher	Jury			Average	Prize
									
					Daniya Kaynova	Elena Baskina	Mikhail Zemstov		
1	Husnullina Zulfija	Russia Saratov	Saratov State Academy	Kozlova Emma Concertmaster: Goldfejn Raisa	73	67	70	70	III
2	Hande Kuden	Turkey Adana	Cukurova University State Conservatory	Kaynova Daniya Concertmaster: Madina Julmurzina	95 (reserve)	100	98	97,66	I

IX CATEGORY									
№	Competitor	State/City	Institution	Teacher	Jury			Average	Prize
									
					Daniya Kaynova	Elena Baskina	Mikhail Zemstov		
1	Drayd Kristina	Russia Gorno-Altaysk	Novosibirsk State Conservatory	Baskina Elena Concertmaster: Bolshakova Rimma	90	90 (reserve)	87	89	II
2	Pudalov Sergey	Russia Moscow	Moscow State Tchaikovsky Conservatory	Grach Eduard Concertmaster: Velichko Ivan	97	100	98	98,33	I

Jury:

- Daniya Kaynova Turkey/Adana Cukurova University State Conservatory 
- Elena Baskina Russia/Novosibirsk Novosibirsk State Conservatory 
- Mikhail Zemtsov Netherlands/Utrecht Utrecht Conservatory/Hague Philharmonic 
- Svetlana Kossyreva Lishcke (reserve) France/Paris Conservatoire Russe de Paris S. Rachmaninoff 

Serbia, Belgrade 30.03.2012.

		MASTERS FINAL							
№	Competitor	State/City	Institution	Teacher	Jury			Average	Prize
					 Aleksandr Murza	 Astapenko (Nodel) Philip	 Milomir Doycinovic		
1.	Puotr Khudonogov	Russia Krasnoyarsk	Music School No. 2 of Krasnoyarsk	Khudonogov Sergey	20	20	20	60	Absolute Winner of Master Finals

Jury:

- | | | | |
|-----------------------------|-----------------|---------------------------------------|---|
| 1. Aleksandr Murza | Ukraine/Odessa | State Music Academy |  |
| 2. Astapenko (Nodel) Philip | Russia/Moscow | Tchaikovsky Moscow State Conservatory |  |
| 3. Milomir Doycinovic | Serbia/Belgrade | UPOSMS SERBIA |  |

Serbia, Belgrade 20. 04. 2012.